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The Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc welcomes all judges,
stewards and competitors to our Open Agility & Jumping Trial. We wish you all
a very enjoyable and successful day.

The Trial Secretary would like to sincerely thank the Hastings Committee who
have pulled together again to make this big trial happen, and thanks the many
people in the broader agility community who have supported this trial
significantly.

To our wonderful Judges and Stewards and our helpers, a big, heartfelt, thank
you. The huge number of entries reflects your ability to provide challenging but
flowing courses and efficient and good-humoured ring management and
logistics, respectively.



A special acknowledgement to Greg Milner, who, after eleven straight years as
Trial Manager, has handed over this role. He is still providing invaluable
support and practical assistance and has again produced the catalogue
despite technical issues not of his making. This trial would not have happened
without his oversight.

QUALIFYING PASSES

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is
correct, but if any details in this catalogue are incorrect please notify Maureen
Boaler as soon as possible prior to printing of pass cards.

PRECINCT OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the athletics ground, and the upper oval
encompassing the pavilion. Dogs must be kept on lead at all times whilst
within the precincts of the trial. Please remember that at all times you are
responsible for cleaning up after your dog.

RESERVED PARKING

Reserved parking has been designated for Judges and Officials within the
signed areas in front of the pavilion. Within that area there are two places
reserved for people with some level of (notified) mobility issue. The K9
equipment trailer tow vehicle also has a reserved spot adjacent to the ramp on
to the athletics track. A coffee van will also be located on the grounds
immediately adjacent to the ramp on to the athletics track. Please respect
these reserved areas.

NUMBERS COLLECTION
7:30am — 8:15am from Office station
No Vetting.




Judging Order

AM Start 8:30 9:00 8:30
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Agility A Novice Agility A Excellent Jumping A
Julija Kinghorn Scott Fletcher Clive Makepeace
Master Agility B Open Agility Master Jumping A
Julija Kinghorn Scott Fletcher Clive Makepeace
Excellent Agility A Novice Jumping A
Scott Fletcher Clive Makepeace
PM (estimate) 1:30 1:00 1:00
Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Master Jumping B Excellent Agility B Novice Jumping B
Roger Padfield James Browne Adrian Tilley
Master Jumping C Novice Agility B Excellent Jumping B
Roger Padfield James Browne Adrian Tilley
Open Jumping Novice Jumping C
James Browne Adrian Tilley
Excellent Jumping C
Roger Padfield

ONE Presentation ONLY, at the conclusion of the day, after all the equipment
and rings are packed away, so please feel free to pitch in and help ©

THE STATS THAT MATTER!

118 handlers.

155 dogs.

27 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).
60 Borders, 28 Associates, 18 Aussies, 7 Poodles, 42 the rest.
85 Bitches, 70 Dogs.

3x200, 14x300, 16x400, 106x500, 16x600.

704 Entries.
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Ring - 1 Master Agility A Julija Kinghorn
500 501 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay FaunRN ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie
502 Helen Mcintosh RaffiADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield)
503 Claudia Sia AngusTheRedJDX ADX SPD SD ET Associate
504 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon NiahJDM ADX JDO Border Collie
505 Kate Dall Tjukurpa WillowADM JDM SPDX GD Australian Koolie
506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore NothinADM JDM ADO J Border Collie
507 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually BuiltCD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
508 M H Boreham MissMoneyPennyADX JD GD Kelpie Associate
509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The RuffADM JDM GD Border Collie
510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown MagicJDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillJDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
531 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil MissbehavinADX JDM GD Border Collie
532 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U KnowADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie
533 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to RundDM ADM ADO JDO SPI Border Collie
534 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme XcessADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
535 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss IndependentADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD G Border Collie
536 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil RocketADO JDO SDX GD> Border Collie
537 Alois Schnider Inaword ChloRE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie
538 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al)JDX ADX SPD SD ET Finnish Lapphund
539 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of GloryADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD Labrador Retriever
540 Penny Spencer Guirmere BadgerADX JDM JDO Border Collie
541 Mr P D & Ms P Ward Attard Scouts HonourADM JDM Associate
542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It CoolADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloodyET Associate
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental HeroADM JDM ADO JDO GDM ¢ Border Collie
545 Annette Claughton Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate
546 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky RoadADX, JDX, RA Border Collie
547 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond DeeADX JDX RN GD SPD HTM.N FS.N Border Collie
548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be MeJDX GD ADX Border Collie
549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdJD SPD ADX Associate
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Ring - 1 Master Agility A continued Julija Kinghorn
550 Penny Roberts IzzieJDM ADM Associate
551  Paul Gavin No Fear in LoveJDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate

552 Greg Stone Rozate Final FleetADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
553 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo DriftADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX SDX Border Collie
554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal FlameADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie
555 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At MeRE ADM JDM JDO SD ADO C Border Collie
556 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My FireADM JDM ADO SPDX Border Collie
557 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You CanADM JDM JDO ¢ Border Collie
561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get [tJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum RunnerADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPD Border Collie
567 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)ADM JDM ADO Border Collie
400 402 Renee Patten CH Dymatan Denim N DiamondsADX ET FS.A JDM RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Cathy James T.CH Heidi LiteCD. RAE. RM. TSD. ADM. JDM. JDO. SD. S Associate
405 Christine McDonald KirratazADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD Associate
406 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A PrayerADX JDX GD SD SPD C' Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
407  Adrian Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See MeADM ADO JDM JDO ( Border Collie
408 Carmel Green Adensley Angel HeartADM JDM JDO GDX SPX ADO FMX  Border Collie
411 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades GemCCD RE ADM JDM SPDM GDX SD Border Collie
412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)
300 302 M Moore Yackawil Dream ChaserRN ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny LaneADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDI' Shetland Sheepdog
309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya NaggnRA ADM JDM ADO JI Shetland Sheepdog
310 Karen Millard RN ADM JDM Knight CrusaderRN ADM JDM Associate
311 Tracey Beresford DaisyJDM ADX Associate
200 203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles DogADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM ¢ Associate
600 601 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDogADM JDM GD SD SPD Associate
608 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The RadardDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
616 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire MoonCDX RE ADX JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever
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Ring - 1 Master Agility B  First Walk Julija Kinghorn
500 530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillJDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie

531 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil MissbehavinADX JDM GD Border Collie

532 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U KnowADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie

533 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to RundDM ADM ADO JDO SPI Border Collie

534 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme XcessADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie

535 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss IndependentADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD G Border Collie

536 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil RocketADO JDO SDX GD> Border Collie

537 Alois Schnider Inaword ChloRE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie

538 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al)JDX ADX SPD SD ET Finnish Lapphund
539 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of GloryADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD Labrador Retriever
540 Penny Spencer Guirmere BadgerADX JDM JDO Border Collie

541 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard Scouts HonourADM JDM Associate

542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It CoolADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloodyET Associate

544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental HeroADM JDM ADO JDO GDM ¢ Border Collie

545 Annette Claughton Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate

546 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky RoadADX, JDX, RA Border Collie

547 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond DeeADX JDX RN GD SPD HTM.N FS.N Border Collie

548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be MeJDX GD ADX Border Collie

549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdD SPD ADX Associate

551 Paul Gavin No Fear in LoveJDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate

552 Greg Stone Rozate Final FleetADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
553 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo DriftADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX SDX Border Collie

554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal FlameADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie
555 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At MeRE ADM JDM JDO SD ADO C Border Collie

556 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My FireADM JDM ADO SPDX Border Collie

556 Nick Kirchner Obanya Chocolat LadyCCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
557 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You CanADM JDM JDO ¢ Border Collie

561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get ItJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum RunnerADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPD Border Collie

567 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

588 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal EditionADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
589 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot PursuitADM JDM SDX GD SPDX  Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Master Agility B Second Walk Julija Kinghorn
500 501 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay FaunRN ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie
502 Helen Mcintosh RaffiADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield)
503 Claudia Sia AngusTheRedJDX ADX SPD SD ET Associate
504 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon NiahJDM ADX JDO Border Collie
505 Kate Dall Tjukurpa WillowADM JDM SPDX GD Australian Koolie
506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore NothinADM JDM ADO J Border Collie
507 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually BuiltCD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
508 M H Boreham MissMoneyPennyADX JD GD Kelpie Associate
509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The RuffADM JDM GD Border Collie
510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown MagicJDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
400 402 Renee Patten CH Dymatan Denim N DiamondsADX ET FS.A JDM RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Cathy James T.CH Heidi LiteCD. RAE. RM. TSD. ADM. JDM. JDO. SD. S Associate
405 Christine McDonald KirratazADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD Associate
406 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A PrayerADX JDX GD SD SPD C' Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
407 Adrian Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See MeADM ADO JDM JDO ( Border Collie
408 Carmel Green Adensley Angel HeartADM JDM JDO GDX SPX ADO FMX  Border Collie
412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)
300 302 M Moore Yackawil Dream ChaserRN ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny LaneADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDI' Shetland Sheepdog
309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya NaggnRA ADM JDM ADO JI Shetland Sheepdog
310 Karen Millard RN ADM JDM Knight CrusaderRN ADM JDM Associate
311 Tracey Beresford DaisyJDM ADX Associate
200 203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles DogADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM £ Associate
600 601 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDogADM JDM GD SD SPD Associate
608 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The RadarJDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie

616 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire MoonCDX RE ADX JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever
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Ring - 2

Novice Agility A

Scott Fletcher

300

400

500

600

305
307
403
406
410
414
415
512
513
516
517
518
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
528
529
559
563
565
570
572
574
583
584
594
596
5100
5101
5106
602
605
606
609
613
615

Norman Morcom
Naomi Dunn

T Taylor

Zoe Delahoy
Jessammy McKinnon
Adrian Tilley
Margaret Keil
Tina Chesworth
Danielle Marsh
Tracey Edgell
Ashleigh Ives
Laura Distefano

Lisette Marley

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke

Julija Kinghorn
Susan Mahoney
Heather Eaves
Dale Saultry

Anne Dengate
Stephen Pearson
Kirsten Nicholls
Belinda Tebbet
Heather Donaldson
Sarah Greenstreet
Carmel Green
Tracey Weaver
Sharon Patton
Linda Wilson

R F Atyeo

Celeste Acfield
Jude Driver
Amanda Petersen
Lisa Retford

Lisa Retford
Joanne McComiskie
Sarah Trembath
Julie Cooke

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

S Shepard
Kirsten Nicholls

Bonola Silver BlackpearlRA JD GD
Ch Zalucha Mr Mega

Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

Burrowa Hello

Bordarita Run Like The WindGD
CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

TyJD

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity JaneCCD RE TSDX

Ellagant Greatest HitsHT, JD, RN
Kayladene Special RequestSPD
Yeoville Into The Wild

Elzscot Stardust WonderHSAs ET
Elzscot Star of the UniverseRN JD ET
Rozate Ruby JewelRA JDX
Cochagwyn Just Do 1tJD SD
Eliteview Dream to AchievedD,HT, RN
Adensley Popsicle ToesGD
Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Ellagant Secret RendevousJD
Flynn Tebbet

Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Bauers Okie

Adensley Hot ChoclatJDX FM
Elzscot StarburstdDM HT
Dymatan Blue ChilliHT JDX
Yeoville DragonheartJD

Yeoville Grand Theft AutoJD
Asterby Astro Newnham

Duszah La Dolce VitadD

Abbeys Shining Star JD
ActionJackson

ByeByeBuddy

Jacksprat/DM GD

Ch Graebelge Just SuperdJDX HTMA FSA ET

T Ch Krikka Keep A SecretJD
Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD
Merlin

Jadziah Walking On SunshineJD PT RN

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)

English Springer Spanie
Associate

Border Terrier
Border Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kelpie X

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Belgian Shepherd (Terv
English Pointer
Labrador Retriever
Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
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Ring - 2 Open Agility Scott Fletcher
600 605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just SuperJDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Terv

609 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD Labrador Retriever

612 Jenny Williams WoodydJayJD AD Associate

614 Wendy Gauntlett Bluegrace Sea CallingJDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
500 501 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay FaunRN ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD ET Australian Koolie

502 Helen Mcintosh RaffiADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield)

511 Deb Hart Callicoma ArdradD AD GD Australian Kelpie

515 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rot«Bordarita What About MeAD JDX SPD GD JDO Border Collie

523 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby JewelRA JDX Australian Shepherd

525 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to AchieveJD,HT, RN Australian Shepherd

528 Stephen Pearson Yeoville Mighty Mouse Border Collie

530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillJDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie

534 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme XcessADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie

543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloodyET Associate

545 Annette Claughton Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate

549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdJD SPD ADX Associate

550 Penny Roberts IzzieJDM ADM Associate

557 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You CanADM JDM JDO ¢ Border Collie

560 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson AG CH 500 Alanglen Arwen RoseRN CD ADM ADO JDM JC Labrador Retriever

561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get ItJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet

569 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest ThingHSAs AD JDX RN ET Australian Shepherd

572 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst/DM HT Australian Shepherd

574 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue ChilliHT JDX Australian Cattle Dog

576 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard GypsyroseleeJDM GD AD Associate

578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie

583 Linda Wilson Yeoville DragonheartJD Border Collie

588 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal EditionADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier

590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie

598 Susan Mahoney Nala MahoneyRN GD AD Associate

5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie

5104 Christine McDonald Riversong RykerdD AD HT ET Sporting Register (Smit
400 401 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza TivoliRN. JD. AD. GD. SD. Lagotto Romagnolo

406 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A PrayerADX JDX GD SD SPD C' Nova Scotia Duck Tollir

411 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades GemCCD RE ADM JDM SPDM GDX SD Border Collie

412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)

415 Margaret Keil CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD Lagotto Romagnolo
300 305 Norman Morcom Bonola Silver BlackpearlRA JD GD Poodle (Miniature)

312  Anne Warren Graegill MimiJD SD AD GD Papillon

313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A Scott Fletcher
300 308 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko ZorroHTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AL Lowchen

312 Anne Warren Graegill MimiJD SD AD GD Papillon
313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle
400 401 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza TivoliRN. JD. AD. GD. SD. Lagotto Romagnolo
413 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme XtacyCCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 511 Deb Hart Callicoma ArdraJD AD GD Australian Kelpie
515 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Ro(Bordarita What About MeAD JDX SPD GD JDO Border Collie
519 Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious BabeJDX Border Collie
568 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo SpryteAD JDX Border Collie
569 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest ThingHSAs AD JDX RN ET Australian Shepherd
573 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning StarAD, JDX, RN, HT, Australian Shepherd
576 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard GypsyroseleeJDM GD AD Associate
577 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD Border Collie
578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie
579 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A StoryJDX AD Border Collie
590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie
598 Susan Mahoney Nala MahoneyRN GD AD Associate
5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie
5104 Christine McDonald Riversong RykerdD AD HT ET Sporting Register (Smit
600 604 Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie KirchnerBRN AD JD Poodle (Standard)
610 Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho KillerRN JD AD Australian Shepherd
612 Jenny Williams WoodyJayJD AD Associate
614 Wendy Gauntlett Bluegrace Sea CallingJDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping A Clive Makepeace
600 604 Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie KirchnerRN AD JD Poodle (Standard)

606 Julie Cooke T Ch Krikka Keep A SecretdD English Pointer

610 Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho KillerRN JD AD Australian Shepherd

612 Jenny Williams WoodyJayJD AD Associate

615 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On SunshineJD PT RN Australian Shepherd
500 511 Deb Hart Callicoma ArdraJD AD GD Australian Kelpie

514 Adrian Tilley Sup CH Bordarita Its All About MedD Border Collie

522 Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Star of the UniverseRN JD ET Australian Shepherd

524 Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do 1tJD SD Welsh Springer Spaniel

525 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to AchieveJD,HT, RN Australian Shepherd

529 Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret RendevousJD Australian Shepherd

549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdJD SPD ADX Associate

556 Nick Kirchner Obanya Chocolat LadyCCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

564 JlLewis & L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to SoarAD JD Border Collie

584 RF Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft AutoJD Border Collie

590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie

596 Jude Driver Duszah La Dolce VitadD Border Collie

597 Jacey Singh PippakelmutCD RAE JD Associate

5100 Amanda Petersen Abbeys Shining Star JD Kelpie X

5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie

5104 Christine McDonald Riversong RykerdD AD HT ET Sporting Register (Smit

5105 Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw YviedD Border Collie
400 401 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza TivoliRN. JD. AD. GD. SD. Lagotto Romagnolo
300 301 Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight ArcherdD Poodle (Toy)

312 Anne Warren Graegill MimidD SD AD GD Papillon

313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle

314 Stephanie Hirst Wrenmanor ShadowJD SD Shetland Sheepdog
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Ring - 3 Master Jumping A First Walk Clive Makepeace
500 530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillUDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
531 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil MissbehavinADX JDM GD Border Collie

532 RF Atyeo

533 K & K Kisielnicki
534 Kate Scott

535 Rosaline Twaites
536 Geraldine Kisielnicki
537 Alois Schnider

538 Claudia Sia
539 Steve Rose

AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U KnowADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to RundDM ADM ADO JDO SPI Border Collie
Beladele Xtreme XcessADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
Yeoville Miss IndependentADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD G Border Collie

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil RocketADO JDO SDX GD> Border Collie
Inaword ChloRE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al)JDX ADX SPD SD ET Finnish Lapphund
Kadnook Blaze of GloryADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD
Guirmere BadgerADX JDM JDO

Scouts HonourADM JDM

Rozate Just Keep It CoolADM ADO JDO JDM PT

AG CH Yeoville Accidental HeroADM JDM ADO JDO GDM ¢ Border Collie
Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate
Kiradowns Rocky RoadADX, JDX, RA Border Collie
Beladele Diamond DeeADX JDX RN GD SPD HTM.N FS.N Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
540 Penny Spencer Border Collie
541 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard
542 Greg Stone

544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

545 Annette Claughton

546 Julie Chapman

547 HJ & RK Diamond

Associate

Australian Shepherd

548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be MeJDX GD ADX Border Collie
550 Penny Roberts IzzieJDM ADM Associate
551 Paul Gavin No Fear in LoveJDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate

552 Greg Stone
553 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes

Rozate Final FleetADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Winpara Tokyeo DriftADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX SDX Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

554
556

Steve Rose
K & K Kisielnicki

Brescot Eternal FlameADM JDM ADO JDO GD
Kayladene Ignite My FireADM JDM ADO SPDX

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

557 RF Atyeo

561 Kaye Grant

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner
567 Geraldine Kisielnicki

AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You CanADM JDM JDO ¢ Border Collie
Leisor Come And Get ItJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet

Guirmere Rum RunnerADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPD Border Collie
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

568 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo SpryteAD JDX Border Collie

569 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest ThingHSAs AD JDX RN ET Australian Shepherd
570 Carmel Green Adensley Hot ChoclatJDX FM Border Collie

571 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of AttractionRN TD JDX Australian Shepherd
572 Tracey Weaver Elzscot StarburstJDM HT Australian Shepherd
573 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning StarAD, JDX, RN, HT, Australian Shepherd
574 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue ChilliHT JDX Australian Cattle Dog
575 Mulan Xu Bauers PoJDX AD Border Collie

576 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard GypsyroseleeJDM GD AD Associate

577 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD Border Collie

578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie

579 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A StoryJDX AD Border Collie

580 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba ShackletondJDX SD Australian Cattle Dog
581 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky JetJDO JDM CDX Border Collie
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Ring - 3 Master Jumping A Second Walk Clive Makepeace
500 503 Claudia Sia AngusTheRedJDX ADX SPD SD ET Associate
504 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon NiahJDM ADX JDO Border Collie
505 Kate Dall Tjukurpa WillowADM JDM SPDX GD Australian Koolie
506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore NothinADM JDM ADO J Border Collie
507 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually BuiltCD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The RuffADM JDM GD Border Collie
510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown MagicJDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
400 402 Renee Patten CH Dymatan Denim N DiamondsADX ET FS.A JDM RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Cathy James T.CH Heidi LiteCD. RAE. RM. TSD. ADM. JDM. JDO. SD. S Associate
405 Christine McDonald KirratazADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD Associate
406 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A PrayerADX JDX GD SD SPD C' Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
408 Carmel Green Adensley Angel HeartADM JDM JDO GDX SPX ADO FMX  Border Collie
412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)
413 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme XtacyCCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
300 304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny LaneADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDI Shetland Sheepdog
308 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko ZorroHTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AL Lowchen
309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya NaggnRA ADM JDM ADO JI Shetland Sheepdog
310 Karen Millard RN ADM JDM Knight CrusaderRN ADM JDM Associate
311 Tracey Beresford DaisyJDM ADX Associate
200 201 M. P. Jewell Tuppence DogADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SD Associate
600 601 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDogADM JDM GD SD SPD Associate
602 Joanne McComiskie JackspratJDM GD Associate
605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just SuperJDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Terv
608 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The RadardDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
611 Luke James JaspreJDM ADX Associate
614 Wendy Gauntlett Bluegrace Sea CallingJDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog

616 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire MoonCDX RE ADX JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever
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Ring - 3

Novice Jumping A

Clive Makepeace

600

500

400

300
200

603
609
613
512
516
518
520
521
526
527
528
559
562
563
565
582
585
586
587
591
592
594
595
598
599
5101
5103
5106
403
406
409
410
414
415
307
202

Cameron Corry-Thomas
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
S Shepard

Tina Chesworth

Tracey Edgell

Laura Distefano

Lisette Marley

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Anne Dengate

Kellie Monea

Stephen Pearson
Belinda Tebbet

Triona Mahon

Heather Donaldson
Sarah Greenstreet

Sally Haynes

Bel Adele Kennels
Tracey Weaver

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Janice Vanatta

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Celeste Acfield

Mulan Xu

Susan Mahoney
Karolyn De Graauw
Lisa Retford

Camilla Sleeth

Lisa Retford

T Taylor

Zoe Delahoy

Roger Cameron
Jessammy McKinnon
Adrian Tilley

Margaret Keil

Naomi Dunn

Dorothy Mitchell

Rockafellerskank

Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD

Merlin
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

kelpie x whippet
Labrador Retriever
Kelpie

Border Collie

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity JaneCCD RE TSDX Australian Shepherd

Kayladene Special RequestSPD

Yeoville Into The Wild

Elzscot Stardust WonderHSAs ET

Adensley Popsicle ToesGD

Coningsburgh Leading Lady Sophie

Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Flynn Tebbet

Ellagant Songs n Lyrics
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Bauers Okie

Thornfield Empower

Bel Adele Cruise ControlRN
Elzscot Ultra Violet
Glenmave Full Circle
Zirius BagheeraCCD RN
Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
Asterby Astro Newnham
Guirmere Ever

Nala MahoneyRN GD AD
Elijah

Actiondackson

Riversong Melody
ByeByeBuddy

Canicula Eclipse
Sirgranite

Kalan High Society

Burrowa Hello

Bordarita Run Like The WindGD

CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD
Ch Zalucha Mr Mega
CH Hargert Wee Bridget

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate register
Australain Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

English Springer Spanie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tollir

Nova Scotia Duck Tollir

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Sporting Register (Smit
Border Collie
English Springer Spanie
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Terrier
Border Collie
Lagotto Romagnolo
Poodle (Toy)
Scottish Terrier
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping B First Walk Roger Padfield
200 201 M. P. Jewell Tuppence DogADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SD Associate
300 302 M Moore Yackawil Dream ChaserRN ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog

304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny LaneADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDI' Shetland Sheepdog
308 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko ZorroHTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AL Lowchen
309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya NaggnRA ADM JDM ADO JI Shetland Sheepdog
310 Karen Millard RN ADM JDM Knight CrusaderRN ADM JDM Associate
311 Tracey Beresford DaisyJDM ADX Associate
400 402 Renee Patten CH Dymatan Denim N DiamondsADX ET FS.A JDM RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Cathy James T.CH Heidi LiteCD. RAE. RM. TSD. ADM. JDM. JDO. SD. S Associate
405 Christine McDonald KirratazADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD Associate
406 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A PrayerADX JDX GD SD SPD C' Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
408 Carmel Green Adensley Angel HeartADM JDM JDO GDX SPX ADO FMX  Border Collie
412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)
413 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme XtacyCCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
600 601 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDogADM JDM GD SD SPD Associate
602 Joanne McComiskie JackspratJDM GD Associate
605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just SuperJDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Terv
608 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The RadardDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
611 Luke James JaspreJDM ADX Associate
614 Wendy Gauntlett Bluegrace Sea CallingJDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
616 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire MoonCDX RE ADX JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever
500 502 Helen Mcintosh RaffiADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield)
503 Claudia Sia AngusTheRedJDX ADX SPD SD ET Associate
504 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon NiahJDM ADX JDO Border Collie
506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore NothinADM JDM ADO J Border Collie
509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The RuffADM JDM GD Border Collie
510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown MagicJDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
515 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rot«Bordarita What About MeAD JDX SPD GD JDO Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Second Walk Roger Padfield
500 530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillUDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
531 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil MissbehavinADX JDM GD Border Collie
532 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U KnowADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie
533 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to RundDM ADM ADO JDO SPI Border Collie
534 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme XcessADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
535 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss IndependentADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD G Border Collie
536 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil RocketADO JDO SDX GD> Border Collie
537 Alois Schnider Inaword ChloRE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie
538 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al)JDX ADX SPD SD ET Finnish Lapphund
539 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of GloryADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD Labrador Retriever
540 Penny Spencer Guirmere BadgerADX JDM JDO Border Collie
541 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard Scouts HonourADM JDM Associate
542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It CoolADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloodyET Associate
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental HeroADM JDM ADO JDO GDM ¢ Border Collie
545 Annette Claughton Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate
546 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky RoadADX, JDX, RA Border Collie
547 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond DeeADX JDX RN GD SPD HTM.N FS.N Border Collie
548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be MeJDX GD ADX Border Collie
550 Penny Roberts IzzieJDM ADM Associate
551 Paul Gavin No Fear in LoveJDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate
552 Greg Stone Rozate Final FleetADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
553 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo DriftADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX SDX Border Collie
554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal FlameADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie
556 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My FireADM JDM ADO SPDX Border Collie
557 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You CanADM JDM JDO ¢ Border Collie
561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get [tJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum RunnerADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPD Border Collie
567 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)ADM JDM ADO Border Collie
569 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest ThingHSAs AD JDX RN ET Australian Shepherd
570 Carmel Green Adensley Hot ChoclatJDX FM Border Collie
571 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of AttractionRN TD JDX Australian Shepherd
572 Tracey Weaver Elzscot StarburstJDM HT Australian Shepherd
573 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning StarAD, JDX, RN, HT, Australian Shepherd
574 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue ChilliHT JDX Australian Cattle Dog
575 Mulan Xu Bauers PoJDX AD Border Collie
576 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard GypsyroseleeJDM GD AD Associate
577 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD Border Collie
578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie
579 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A StoryJDX AD Border Collie

581 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky JetJDO JDM CDX Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping C First Walk Roger Padfield
600 601 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDogADM JDM GD SD SPD Associate

602 Joanne McComiskie JackspratJDM GD Associate
605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just SuperJDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Terv
608 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The RadardDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
611 Luke James JaspreJDM ADX Associate
614 Wendy Gauntlett Bluegrace Sea CallingJDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
616 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire MoonCDX RE ADX JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever
200 201 M. P. Jewell Tuppence DogADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SD Associate
300 304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny LaneADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDI Shetland Sheepdog
308 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko ZorroHTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AL Lowchen
309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya NaggnRA ADM JDM ADO JI Shetland Sheepdog
310 Karen Millard RN ADM JDM Knight CrusaderRN ADM JDM Associate
311 Tracey Beresford DaisyJDM ADX Associate
400 402 Renee Patten CH Dymatan Denim N DiamondsADX ET FS.A JDM RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Cathy James T.CH Heidi LiteCD. RAE. RM. TSD. ADM. JDM. JDO. SD. S Associate
405 Christine McDonald KirratazADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD Associate
406 Natasha Sleep Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A PrayerADX JDX GD SD SPD C'  Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
408 Carmel Green Adensley Angel HeartADM JDM JDO GDX SPX ADO FMX  Border Collie
412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)
413 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme XtacyCCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 502 Helen Mcintosh RaffiADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield)
503 Claudia Sia AngusTheRedJDX ADX SPD SD ET Associate
506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore NothinADM JDM ADO J Border Collie
509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo  Yeoville Diamond In The RuffADM JDM GD Border Collie
510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown MagicJDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
515 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rot«Bordarita What About MeAD JDX SPD GD JDO Border Collie
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping C Second Walk Roger Padfield
500 530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillUDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie

531 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil MissbehavinADX JDM GD Border Collie

532 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U KnowADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie

533 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to RundDM ADM ADO JDO SPI Border Collie

534 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme XcessADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie

535 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss IndependentADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD G Border Collie

536 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil RocketADO JDO SDX GD> Border Collie

537 Alois Schnider Inaword ChloRE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie

538 Claudia Sia Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al)JDX ADX SPD SD ET Finnish Lapphund
540 Penny Spencer Guirmere BadgerADX JDM JDO Border Collie

541 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard Scouts HonourADM JDM Associate

542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It CoolADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental HeroADM JDM ADO JDO GDM ¢ Border Collie

545 Annette Claughton Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate

546 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky RoadADX, JDX, RA Border Collie

547 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond DeeADX JDX RN GD SPD HTM.N FS.N Border Collie

548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be MeJDX GD ADX Border Collie

550 Penny Roberts IzzieJDM ADM Associate

551 Paul Gavin No Fear in LoveJDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate

552 Greg Stone Rozate Final FleetADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd
553 RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo DriftADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX SDX Border Collie

554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal FlameADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie
556 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My FireADM JDM ADO SPDX Border Collie

557 RF Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Catch Me If You CanADM JDM JDO ¢ Border Collie

561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get [tJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum RunnerADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPD Border Collie

567 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

569 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest ThingHSAs AD JDX RN ET Australian Shepherd
570 Carmel Green Adensley Hot ChoclatJDX FM Border Collie

571 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of AttractionRN TD JDX Australian Shepherd
572 Tracey Weaver Elzscot StarburstJDM HT Australian Shepherd
573 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning StarAD, JDX, RN, HT, Australian Shepherd
574 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue ChilliHT JDX Australian Cattle Dog
575 Mulan Xu Bauers PoJDX AD Border Collie

576 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard GypsyroseleeJDM GD AD Associate

577 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD Border Collie

578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie

579 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A StoryJDX AD Border Collie

580 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba ShackletondJDX SD Australian Cattle Dog
588 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal EditionADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B James Browne
300 303 T Taylor Alhambrapark BedazzeledJDX AD SPD Pug

308 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko ZorroHTM.I RN FS.A JDX TD SPD AC Lowchen
312 Anne Warren Graegill MimidD SD AD GD Papillon
313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle
400 401 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza TivoliRN. JD. AD. GD. SD. Lagotto Romagnolo
413 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme XtacyCCD. AD.JDO. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie
500 511 Deb Hart Callicoma ArdraJD AD GD Australian Kelpie
519 Dorothy Mitchell Beladele Bootyliscious BabeJDX Border Collie
568 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo SpryteAD JDX Border Collie
569 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest ThingHSAs AD JDX RN ET Australian Shepherd
573 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning StarAD, JDX, RN, HT, Australian Shepherd
576 MrP D & Ms P Ward Attard GypsyroseleeJDM GD AD Associate
577 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD Border Collie
578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie
579 Kerrie Ryan Yeoville Tell Me A StoryJDX AD Border Collie
590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie
598 Susan Mahoney Nala MahoneyRN GD AD Associate
5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie
5104 Christine McDonald Riversong RykerdD AD HT ET Sporting Register (Smit
600 610 Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho KillerRN JD AD Australian Shepherd
612 Jenny Williams WoodydJayJD AD Associate
614 Wendy Gauntlett Bluegrace Sea CallingJDX AD RN ET DWDF.S HTM.S Portuguese Water Dog
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Ring - 2 Novice Agility B James Browne

600 605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just SuperJDX HTMA FSA ET
606 Julie Cooke T Ch Krikka Keep A SecretdD
609 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson  Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD
613 S Shepard Merlin Kelpie
615 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On SunshineJD PT RN

Belgian Shepherd (Terv
English Pointer
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

500 512 Tina Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie
513 Danielle Marsh TyJD Associate
516 Tracey Edgell DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity JaneCCD RE TSDX Australian Shepherd
517 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest HitsHT, JD, RN Australian Shepherd
518 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special RequestSPD Border Collie
520 Lisette Marley Yeoville Into The Wild Border Collie
521 Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust WonderHSAs ET Australian Shepherd
522 Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Star of the UniverseRN JD ET Australian Shepherd
523 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby JewelRA JDX Australian Shepherd
524 Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do 1tJD SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
525 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to AchieveJD,HT, RN Australian Shepherd
526 Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle ToesGD Border Collie
528 Stephen Pearson Yeoville Mighty Mouse Border Collie
529 Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret RendevousJD Australian Shepherd
563 Heather Donaldson Mittinga Raspberry Ice Border Collie
565 Sarah Greenstreet Bauers Okie Border Collie
570 Carmel Green Adensley Hot ChoclatJDX FM Border Collie
572 Tracey Weaver Elzscot StarburstJDM HT Australian Shepherd
574 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue ChilliHT JDX Australian Cattle Dog
583 Linda Wilson Yeoville DragonheartdD Border Collie
584 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft AutoJD Border Collie
591 Janice Vanatta Zirius BagheeraCCD RN Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
594 Celeste Acfield Asterby Astro Newnham Border Collie
596 Jude Driver Duszah La Dolce VitadD Border Collie
5100 Amanda Petersen Abbeys Shining Star JD Kelpie X
5101 Lisa Retford ActionJackson Border Collie
5106 Lisa Retford ByeByeBuddy Border Collie
400 403 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spanie
406 Zoe Delahoy Sirgranite Associate
415 Margaret Kell CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD Lagotto Romagnolo
300 305 Norman Morcom Bonola Silver BlackpearlRA JD GD Poodle (Miniature)
307 Naomi Dunn Ch Zalucha Mr Mega Poodle (Toy)
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Ring - 2 Open Jumping James Browne
200 201 M. P. Jewell Tuppence DogADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SD Associate
203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles DogADM ADQO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM £ Associate
300 305 Norman Morcom Bonola Silver BlackpearlRA JD GD Poodle (Miniature)
311 Tracey Beresford DaisyJDM ADX Associate
312 Anne Warren Graegill MimiJD SD AD GD Papillon
313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle
400 401 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza TivoliRN. JD. AD. GD. SD. Lagotto Romagnolo
403 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spanie
411 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades GemCCD RE ADM JDM SPDM GDX SD Border Collie
412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark DesireADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature)
415 Margaret Keil CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD Lagotto Romagnolo
500 502 Helen Mcintosh RaffiADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield)
510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown MagicJDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
515 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Ro(Bordarita What About MeAD JDX SPD GD JDO Border Collie
516 Tracey Edgell DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity JaneCCD RE TSDX Australian Shepherd
518 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special RequestSPD Border Collie
523 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby JewelRA JDX Australian Shepherd
525 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to AchievedD,HT, RN Australian Shepherd
528 Stephen Pearson Yeoville Mighty Mouse Border Collie
530 Kyley Conder Guirmere WillJDX, ADX, ADO, SPD, GD Border Collie
537 Alois Schnider Inaword ChloRE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie
545 Annette Claughton Black Magic MaceyADX, JDX Associate
549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdJD SPD ADX Associate
550 Penny Roberts IzzieJDM ADM Associate
560 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson AG CH 500 Alanglen Arwen RoseRN CD ADM ADO JDM JC Labrador Retriever
561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get [tJDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet
563 Heather Donaldson Mittinga Raspberry Ice Border Collie
568 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo SpryteAD JDX Border Collie
571 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of AttractionRN TD JDX Australian Shepherd
572 Tracey Weaver Elzscot StarburstJDM HT Australian Shepherd
578 Kerry Spencer Adensley DaiquiriRA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie
583 Linda Wilson Yeoville DragonheartdD Border Collie
584 RF Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft AutoJD Border Collie
585 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Cruise ControlRN Border Collie
590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie
597 Jacey Singh PippakelmutCD RAE JD Associate
598 Susan Mahoney Nala MahoneyRN GD AD Associate
5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie
5103 Camilla Sleeth Riversong Melody Sporting Register (Smit
600 601 Leonie Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDogADM JDM GD SD SPD Associate
605 Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just SuperJDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Terv
607 Sally Haynes AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High SocietyCD ADM ADO2 JDM JD( Dalmatian
609 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD Labrador Retriever

611 Luke James JaspreJDM ADX Associate



HDODC

26 August 2017

Ring - 3

Novice Jumping B

Adrian Tilley

200
300

400

500

600

202
306
307
403
406
409
415
512
516
518
520
521
526
527
528
559
562
563
565
582
585
586
587
591
592
593
594
595
598
599
5101
5103
5106
603
609
613

Dorothy Mitchell
Amanda Murcutt

Naomi Dunn

T Taylor

Zoe Delahoy

Roger Cameron
Margaret Keil

Tina Chesworth

Tracey Edgell

Laura Distefano

Lisette Marley

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Anne Dengate

Kellie Monea

Stephen Pearson
Belinda Tebbet

Triona Mahon

Heather Donaldson
Sarah Greenstreet

Sally Haynes

Bel Adele Kennels
Tracey Weaver

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Janice Vanatta

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Celeste Acfield

Mulan Xu

Susan Mahoney
Karolyn De Graauw
Lisa Retford

Camilla Sleeth

Lisa Retford

Cameron Corry-Thomas
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
S Shepard

CH Hargert Wee Bridget

Tilcha Sparks Fly

Ch Zalucha Mr Mega

Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

Kalan High Society

CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity JaneCCD RE TSDX
Kayladene Special RequestSPD
Yeoville Into The Wild

Elzscot Stardust WonderHSAs ET
Adensley Popsicle ToesGD
Coningsburgh Leading Lady Sophie
Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Flynn Tebbet

Ellagant Songs n Lyrics

Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Bauers Okie

Thornfield Empower

Bel Adele Cruise ControlRN
Elzscot Ultra Violet

Glenmave Full Circle

Zirius BagheeraCCD RN

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
Allambie Dixon

Asterby Astro Newnham

Guirmere Ever

Nala MahoneyRN GD AD

Elijah

ActionJackson

Riversong Melody

ByeByeBuddy

Rockafellerskank

Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD
Merlin

Scottish Terrier
Lowchen

Poodle (Toy)

English Springer Spanie
Associate

Australian Kelpie
Lagotto Romagnolo
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Associate register
Australain Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spanie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Sporting Register (Smit
Border Collie

kelpie x whippet
Labrador Retriever
Kelpie
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping B Adrian Tilley
500 508 M H Boreham MissMoneyPennyADX JD GD Kelpie Associate
511 Deb Hart Callicoma ArdradD AD GD Australian Kelpie
513 Danielle Marsh TyJD Associate
517 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest HitsHT, JD, RN Australian Shepherd
522 Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Star of the UniverseRN JD ET Australian Shepherd
524 Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do ItJD SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
525 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to AchievedD,HT, RN Australian Shepherd
529 Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret RendevousJD Australian Shepherd
549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdD SPD ADX Associate
556 Nick Kirchner Obanya Chocolat LadyCCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
564 Jlewis &L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to SoarAD JD Border Collie
590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie
596 Jude Driver Duszah La Dolce VitadD Border Collie
597 Jacey Singh PippakelmutCD RAE JD Associate
5100 Amanda Petersen Abbeys Shining Star JD Kelpie X
5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie
5104 Christine McDonald Riversong RykerdD AD HT ET Sporting Register (Smit
5105 Maxine Corry-Thomas JD Outlaw YviedD Border Collie

600 604 Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie KirchnerRN AD JD Poodle (Standard)
606 Julie Cooke T Ch Krikka Keep A SecretdD English Pointer
610 Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho KillerRN JD AD Australian Shepherd
612 Jenny Williams WoodyJayJD AD Associate
615 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On SunshineJD PT RN Australian Shepherd

300 301 Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight ArcherdD Poodle (Toy)
313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle
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Ring - 3

Novice Jumping C

Adrian Tilley

400

300

600

500

403
406
415
306
307
603
609
512
516
518
520
521
526
527
528
559
562
563
565
582
585
586
587
591
592
593
594
595
598
599
5101
5103
5106

T Taylor

Zoe Delahoy

Margaret Keil

Amanda Murcutt

Naomi Dunn

Cameron Corry-Thomas
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Tina Chesworth

Tracey Edgell

Laura Distefano

Lisette Marley

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Anne Dengate

Kellie Monea

Stephen Pearson
Belinda Tebbet

Triona Mahon

Heather Donaldson
Sarah Greenstreet

Sally Haynes

Bel Adele Kennels
Tracey Weaver

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Janice Vanatta

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Celeste Acfield

Mulan Xu

Susan Mahoney
Karolyn De Graauw

Lisa Retford

Camilla Sleeth

Lisa Retford

Canicula Eclipse

Sirgranite

CH. Aukero Limited Edition .GD
Tilcha Sparks Fly

Ch Zalucha Mr Mega
Rockafellerskank

Alanglen Dunedain RangerRN GD
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

DUAL CH (T)(Neuter) Rozate Calamity JaneCCD RE TSDX
Kayladene Special RequestSPD
Yeoville Into The Wild

Elzscot Stardust WonderHSAs ET
Adensley Popsicle ToesGD
Coningsburgh Leading Lady Sophie
Yeoville Mighty Mouse

Flynn Tebbet

Ellagant Songs n Lyrics

Mittinga Raspberry Ice

Bauers Okie

Thornfield Empower

Bel Adele Cruise ControlRN
Elzscot Ultra Violet

Glenmave Full Circle

Zirius BagheeraCCD RN

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
Allambie Dixon

Asterby Astro Newnham

Guirmere Ever

Nala MahoneyRN GD AD

Elijah

ActionJackson

Riversong Melody

ByeByeBuddy

English Springer Spanie
Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Lowchen

Poodle (Toy)

kelpie x whippet
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Associate register
Australain Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spanie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
Nova Scotia Duck Tollir
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Sporting Register (Smit
Border Collie
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Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C Adrian Tilley
600 606 Julie Cooke T Ch Krikka Keep A SecretJD English Pointer

610 Karen Millard Alfoxton Psycho KillerRN JD AD Australian Shepherd

615 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On SunshineJD PT RN Australian Shepherd
500 508 M H Boreham MissMoneyPennyADX JD GD Kelpie Associate

511 Deb Hart Callicoma ArdradD AD GD Australian Kelpie

513 Danielle Marsh TyJD Associate

517 Ashleigh lves Ellagant Greatest HitsHT, JD, RN Australian Shepherd

522 Julija Kinghorn Elzscot Star of the UniverseRN JD ET Australian Shepherd

524 Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do 1tJD SD Welsh Springer Spaniel

525 Dale Saultry Eliteview Dream to AchieveJD,HT, RN Australian Shepherd

529 Kirsten Nicholls Ellagant Secret RendevousJD Australian Shepherd

549 Cathy Jaques MisschiefdJD SPD ADX Associate

564 JLlewis &L Lloyd Gadhar Impulse to SoarAD JD Border Collie

590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD Border Collie

596 Jude Driver Duszah La Dolce VitadD Border Collie

597 Jacey Singh PippakelmutCD RAE JD Associate

5102 Dorothy Mitchell llloura GypAD JD Border Collie

5104 Christine McDonald Riversong RykerdD AD HT ET Sporting Register (Smit
300 301 Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight ArcherdD Poodle (Toy)

313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite RaulfJD AD Toy Poodle

314 Stephanie Hirst Wrenmanor ShadowdJD SD Shetland Sheepdog



